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List of ldentified Investors along with the percentage of post preferential offer capital that may 
be held by them. 
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No 
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Name of ldentified Investor 

Vikram Solar Ltd 

Nova Global Opportunities Fund PCC 

Dovetail Global Fund PCC All Seasons 
India Opportunities Fund 

Yogesh Kumar Shaantilal Doshi 

Deep Narendra Patel 

Meet Pravinbhai Patel 

Gautam Raj Shroff 

Manuja Gautam Shroff 

Vipul Mahasukhlal Gopani 

Aqua Proof Wall Plast Pvt Ltd 

SandeepK Agarwal 

Ajayshanker K Agarwal 

Patel Rushabh Rohitbhai 

Manoj Rohitbhai Patel 

Mehul Tulsdas Patel 

Devvrat Tulsidas Patel 

Rohit Bhatia 

Annexure- A 

Umesh Kumar Huf 

Patel Alpesh Govindbhai 

Patel Aplpha A 

No. 

Equity 
Shares 

of 

11,34,920 

1,11,112 

95,000 

1,12,000 

20.000 

16,000 

16.000 

16,000 

16,000 

9,000 

8,000 

8,000 

8,000 

8,000 

8,000 

8,000 

8,000 

4,010 

1,985 

1,985 

Amount 

71,49,99,600 

7,00,00,560 

5,98,50,000 

07,05,60,000 

1,26,00.000 

1,00,80,000 

1,00,80,000 

1,00,80,000 

1,00,80,000 

56,70,000 

50,40,000 

50,40,000 

50,40,000 

50,40,000 

50,40,000 

s0,40,000 

50,40,000 

25,26,300 

12,50,550 

12,50,550 

% of post 

preferential 

capital 

8.18 

0.80 

0.68 

0.81 

0.14 

0.12 

0.12 

0.12 

0.12 

0.06 

0.06 

0.06 

0.06 

0.06 

0.06 

0.06 

0.06 

0.03 

0.01 

0.01| 
0Z0 Energy India Limited 

Managing Director 
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23 
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Kasheen Hitesh Patel 

Patel Haard Kamlesh 

Alisha Sapan Shah 

Zelion Ventures LLP 

Total 

Place: New Delhi 

Date: 05.12.2025 

1,985 

1,985 

2,00,000 

2,06,112 

12,50,550 

12,50,550 

12,60,00,000 

12,98,50,560 

20,20,094 127,26,59,220 

0,01 

0.01 

1.44 

1.49 

14.56 

By order of the B0ard of Directors of 
Greenzo Energy India Limited 

for Greenzo Energy India Limited 

Mavagíing Director 

Sandeep Agarwal 

Managing Director (DIN: 006902 11) 
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