

GREENZO ENERGY INDIA LIMITED

Off.: 1104/19 Surya Kiran Building Delhi New Delhi DL 110001 IN

CIN: U29309DL2022PLC407203; Email-Id: greenzoenergy@gmail.com; Contact No.: 9897100900

Annexure – A

List of Identified Investors along with the percentage of post preferential offer capital that may be held by them.

Sr. No	Name of Identified Investor	No. of Equity Shares	Amount	% of post preferential capital
1	Vikram Solar Ltd	11,34,920	71,49,99,600	8.18
2	Nova Global Opportunities Fund PCC	1,11,112	7,00,00,560	0.80
3	Dovetail Global Fund PCC All Seasons India Opportunities Fund	95,000	5,98,50,000	0.68
4	Yogesh Kumar Shaantilal Doshi	1,12,000	07,05,60,000	0.81
5	Deep Narendra Patel	20,000	1,26,00,000	0.14
6	Meet Pravinbhai Patel	16,000	1,00,80,000	0.12
7	Gautam Raj Shroff	16,000	1,00,80,000	0.12
8	Manuja Gautam Shroff	16,000	1,00,80,000	0.12
9	Vipul Mahasukhlal Gopani	16,000	1,00,80,000	0.12
10	Aqua Proof Wall Plast Pvt Ltd	9,000	56,70,000	0.06
11	Sandeep K Agarwal	8,000	50,40,000	0.06
12	Ajayshanker K Agarwal	8,000	50,40,000	0.06
13	Patel Rushabh Rohitbhai	8,000	50,40,000	0.06
14	Manoj Rohitbhai Patel	8,000	50,40,000	0.06
15	Mehul Tulsidas Patel	8,000	50,40,000	0.06
16	Devvrat Tulsidas Patel	8,000	50,40,000	0.06
17	Rohit Bhatia	8,000	50,40,000	0.06
18	Umesh Kumar Huf	4,010	25,26,300	0.03
19	Patel Alpesh Govindbhai	1,985	12,50,550	0.01
20	Patel Alpha A	1,985	12,50,550	0.01

Greenzo Energy India Limited


Managing Director

GREENZO ENERGY INDIA LIMITED

Off.: 1104/19 Surya Kiran Building Delhi New Delhi DL 110001 IN

CIN: U29309DL2022PLC407203; Email-Id: greenzoenergy@gmail.com; Contact No.: 9897100900

21	Kasheen Hitesh Patel	1,985	12,50,550	0.01
22	Patel Haard Kamlesh	1,985	12,50,550	0.01
23	Alisha Sapan Shah	2,00,000	12,60,00,000	1.44
24	Zelion Ventures LLP	2,06,112	12,98,50,560	1.49
	Total	20,20,094	127,26,59,220	14.56

By order of the Board of Directors of
Greenzo Energy India Limited

For Greenzo Energy India Limited


Managing Director

Place: New Delhi

Date: 05.12.2025

Sandeep Agarwal

Managing Director (DIN: 00690211)